
DIAL DEPTH GAGE
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JEG

SH. CAT NO CUSTOMER DIMENSIONS LOT NO

FRACTIONAL TOLERANCE  +- 1/64 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

DR CHK DATE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

OF 1
1

642Z
DO NOT
SEPARATE
PRINT FROM
WORK

THE L.S. STARRETT CO.
ATHOL, MASS.

3/32" BALL TYP
SHOWN W/ PT. 26030-0  (.350 LONG)

.350

.550

.400

.800

1.000

2.000

4.000

13/64 TYP
4 PLCS.

3/16 TYP
2 PLCS

1-43/64

5/8

2-1/2

49/64

1-31/32


